Mercaderia Puerto La Paloma

Enero — Diciembre 2023

MOVIMIENTOS PUERTO LA PALOMA

EXPORTACION
IMPORTACION
Pesca

TRANSITO
Pertrechos
TRASBORDO
Pertrechos

TOTAL

Enero - Diciembre 2023

Toneladas
0
176
176
599
599
455
455

Mercaderia La Paloma 2023

mEXPO mIMPO mTRANSITO TRASBORDO

37%

0%

14%




